
ISSF World Championship 
    Rifle / Pistol 
 Cairo, Egypt  

06.11.2025 To 18.11.2025 
S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 

1. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ARJUN BABUTA F-145.0 
QF-632.5 

7 - 

 RUDRANKKSH B. PATIL QF-631.4 13 - 

 VISHAL SINGH QF-627.1 61 - 

 TEAM QF-1891.0 4 - 

2. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN F-232.0 
QF-633.4 

III BRONZE 

 MEGHANA SAJJANAR QF-631.2 17 - 

 SHREYA AGRAWAL QF-628.7 33 - 

 TEAM QF-1893.3 III BRONZE 

3. 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM 

 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 317.7 - - 

 ARJUN BABUTA 314.6 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-632.3 8 - 

 SHREYA AGRAWAL 313.9 - - 

 RUDRANKKSH B. PATIL 314.9 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-628.8 21 - 

4. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SWAPNIL KUSALE  ELIMINATION-575 - - 

 NIRAJ KUMAR ELIMINATION-592 
F-432.6 
QF-592 

- 
5 

- 

 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR ELIMINATION-592 
F-466.9 
QF-597 

- 
II 

- 
SILVER 

 TEAM QF-1759 11 - 

5. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ANJUM MOUDGIL ELIMINATION-589 
QF-587 

- 
17 

- 

 SIFT KAUR SAMRA ELIMINATION-579 
QF-580 

- 
48 

 

 ASHI CHOUKSEY ELIMINATION-586 
QF-588 

- 
15 

- 



 TEAM QF-1754 8 - 

6. 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 CHAIN SINGH QF-624.7 14 - 

 AKHIL SHEORAN QF-624.2 16 - 

 SAMARVIR SINGH  QF-620.0 36 - 

 TEAM QF-1868.9 5 - 

7. 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 MANINI KAUSHIK QF-621.8 12 - 

 SIFT KAUR SAMRA QF-619.8 20 - 

 VIDARSA K VINOD QF-618.9 30 - 

 TEAM QF-1860.5 5 - 

8. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SAMRAT RANA F-243.7 
QF-586 

I GOLD 

 VARUN TOMAR F-221.7 
QF-586 

III BRONZE 

 SHRAVAN KUMAR QF-582 12 - 

 TEAM QF-1754 I GOLD 

9. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ESHA SINGH F-159.2 
QF-583 

6 - 

 MANU BHAKER F-139.5 
QF-580 

7 - 

 SURUCHI QF-577 14 - 

 TEAM QF-1740 II SILVER 

10. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM 

 ESHA SINGH 293 - - 

 SAMRAT RANA 293 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-10 
QF-586 

II SILVER 

 SURUCHI 290 - - 

 SHRAVAN KUMAR 289 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-579 8 - 

11. 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ANISH F-28 
QF-585 

II SILVER 

 ADARSH SINGH QF-575 22 - 

 SAMEER QF-571 35 - 

 TEAM QF-1731 5 - 



12. 25M CENTER FIRE PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 GURPREET SINGH   QF-584 II SILVER 

 HARPREET SINGH   QF-577 9 - 

 SAHIL CHOUDHARY QF-561 27 - 

 TEAM QF-1722 5 - 

13. 25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 GURPREET SINGH QF-571 9 - 

 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU QF-561 23 - 

 UDAYVEER SINGH  QF-559 24 - 

 TEAM QF-1691 5 - 

14. 50M PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 RAVINDER SINGH QF-569 I GOLD 

 KAMALJEET QF-540 20 - 

 YOGESH KUMAR QF-537 24 - 

 TEAM QF-1646 II SILVER 

15. 25M PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ESHA SINGH F-30 
QF-587 

3 BRONZE 

 MANU BHAKER F-23 
QF-586 

5 - 

 RAHI SARNOBAT QF-572 54 - 

 TEAM QF-1745 4 - 

16. 25M STANDARD PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 PARISHA GUPTA QF-556 10 - 

 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY QF-555 12 - 

 AGAM GREWAL QF-547 19 - 

 TEAM QF-1658 4 - 

17. 50M PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 PRIYANKA PATEL QF-533 6 - 

 SALSHI ANIL SURYAVANSHI QF-532 9 - 

 PARISHA GUPTA QF-531 11 - 

GOLD-3 
SILVER-6 

BRONZE-4 
 



ISSF World Cup Final 
   Rifle / Pistol / Shotgun 

Doha, Qatar 
04.12.2025 TO 09.12.2025 

S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 
1. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ARJUN BABUTA F-166.6 
QF-633.3 

6 - 

 RUDRANKKSH B. PATIL F-209.9 
QF-631.9 

4 - 

2. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN QF-630.8 9 - 

3. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR F-413.3 
QF-595 

II SILVER 

4. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SIFT KAUR SAMRA QF-584 10 - 

5. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SAMRAT RANA F-221.5 
QF-584 

III BRONZE 

 VARUN TOMAR F-201.2 
QF-578 

4 - 

6. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SURUCHI F-245.1 
QF-586 

I GOLD 

 MANU BHAKER F-179.2 
QF-578 

5 - 

 SAINYAM F-243.3 
QF-573 

II SILVER 

7. 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ANISH F-31 
QF-583 

II SILVER 

 VIJAYVEER SIDHU F-21 
QF-579 

4 - 

8. 25M PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ESHA SINGH F-15 
QF-585 

7 - 

 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR F-41 
QF-584 

I GOLD 

 MANU BHAKER QF-581 9 - 



9. TRAP MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ZORAVAR SINGH SANDHU F-7 
QF-119 

7 - 

GOLD-2 
SILVER-3 

BRONZE-1 
 

  

 



ISSF Junior World Cup 
   Rifle/ Pistol /Shotgun 
 New Delhi, India  

24.09.2025 To 02.10.2025 
S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 

1. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 HIMANSHU F-250.9 
QF-633.7 

I GOLD 

 NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH  F-187.0 
QF-629.5 

5 - 

 ABHINAV SHAW F-228.4 
QF-628.4 

III BRONZE 

 MOHAMMED VANIA QF-627.1 6 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

 PIYUSH SHARMA QF-626.0 7 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

2. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR F-229.4 
QF-632.0 

III BRONZE 

 OJASVI THAKUR F-252.7 
QF-631.9 

I GOLD 

 HRUDYA KONDUR HRUDYA F-250.2 
QF-629.8 

II SILVER 

 ANVII RATHOD QF-628.3 7 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

 ISHA ANIL TAKSALE QF-625.3 10 - 

3. 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM JUNIOR 

 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR 317.4 - - 

 NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH  316.9 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-15 
QF-634.3 

II SILVER 

 ISHA ANIL TAKSALE 316.0 - - 

 HIMANSHU 316.6 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-17 
QF-632.6 

I GOLD 

4. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 ADRIYAN KARMAKAR F-454.8 
QF-587 

II SILVER 

 VEDANT NITHIN WAGHMARE F-420.9 
QF-577 

5 - 

 SAMI ULLAH KHAN F-393.0 
QF-573 

7 - 

 GAUURAV DESALE QF-572 8 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

 ROHIT KANYAN QF-570 10 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 



5. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 ANUSHKA THOKUR F-461.0 
QF-585 

I GOLD 

 MAHIT SANDHU F-422.7 
QF-580 

5 - 

 PRACHI GAIKWAD F-399.3 
QF-574 

7 - 

 MELVINA ANGELINE QF-572 9 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

 AADHYA AGRAWAL QF-563 11 - 

6. 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 DEEPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT QF-617.9 II SILVER 

 ROHIT KANYAN QF-616.3 III BRONZE 

 VEDANT NITHIN WAGHMARE QF-615.6 5 - 

 KUSHAGRA SINGH RAJAWAT  QF-611.6 8 - 

 KUNAL SHARMA QF-590.9 11 - 

7. 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 ANUSHKA THOKUR QF-621.6 I GOLD 

 ANSHIKA QF-619.2 II SILVER 

 AADHYA AGRAWAL QF-615.9 III BRONZE 

 SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE QF-610.9 8 - 

 NIMRAT KAUR BRAR QF-604.3 9 - 

8. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 JONATHAN GAVIN ANTHONY F-244.8 
QF-586 

I GOLD 

 CHIRAG SHAMRA F-115.6 
QF-578 

8 - 

 KAPIL QF-567 14 - 

 DHAIRYA PRASHAR QF-565 16 - 

 VIJAY TOMAR QF-564 18 - 

9. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY F-174.2 
QF-576 

5 - 

 MOHINI SINGH F-153.7 
QF-576 

6 - 

 RASMIKA SEHGAL F-236.1 
QF-573 

II SILVER 

 LAKSHITA QF-573 6 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

 URVA CHAUDHARY QF-569 8 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

10. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM JUNIOR 

 RASMIKA SEHGAL 291 - - 



 KAPIL 291 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-16 
QF-582 

I GOLD 

 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY 287 - - 

 JONATHAN GAVIN ANTHONY 291 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-10 
QF-578 

II SILVER 

11. 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 SURAJ SHARMA F-21 
QF-577 

III BRONZE 

 SAMEER F-15 
QF-572 

4 - 

 MUKESH NELAVALLI F-27 
QF-571 

II SILVER 

 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY QF-569 5 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

 JATIN QF-566 6 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

12. 25M PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 MUKESH NELAVALLI QF-585 I GOLD 

 SAHIL CHOUDHARY QF-573 III BRONZE 

 SAMEEER QF-573 4 - 

 SOMIL CHAUDHARY QF-572 5 - 

 RAGHAV VERMA QF-572 7 - 

13. 25M PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 TEJASWANI F-30 
QF-580 

II SILVER 

 NAAMYA KAPOOR F-21 
QF-575 

4 - 

 RIYA SHRISH THATTE F-16 
QF-571 

5 - 

 DIVANSHI QF-568 6 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

 PAYAL QF-564 8 ISSF Rule 3.7.5.4 4th 
athlete of one nation 

14. TRAP MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 VINAY PRATAP SINGH CHANDRAWAT F-34 
QF-118 

III BRONZE 

 ARJUN F-29 
QF-118 

4 - 

 ARYA VANSH TYAGI QF-116 13 - 

 UDHAV SINGH ARTHORE QF-115 17 - 

 AMAN CHAUHAN QF-109 30 - 

15. TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 SABEERA HARIS QF-112 7 - 



 TANISSKA SENTHIL KUMAR QF-111 8 - 

 ADDYA KATYAL QF-111 9 - 

 SHRESHTHA SISODIYA QF-106 15 - 

 BHAVYA TRIPATHI QF-104 17 - 

16. TRAP MIXED TEAM JUNIOR 

 ADDYA KATYAL 67 - - 

 ARJUN 69 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-136 5 - 

 BHAVYA TRIPATHI 63 - - 

 ARYA VANSH TYAGI 69 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-132 10 - 

17. SKEET MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY F-35 
QF-121 

4 - 

 ATUL SINGH RAJAWAT F-25 
QF-121 

5 - 

 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH SIDODIY QF-116 13 - 

 YASHVARDHAN SINGH RAJAWAT QF-113 18 - 

 ISHAAN SINGH LIMBRA QF-109 26 - 

18. SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 MANSI RAGHUWANSHI F-41 
QF-117 

III BRONZE 

 RAIZA DHILLON F-51 
QF-112 

II SILVER 

 AGRIMA KANWAR F-13 
QF-111 

6 - 

 YASHASVI RATHORE QF-107 9 - 

 SHIVANI RAIKWAR QF-105 12 - 

GOLD--8 
SILVER-10 
BRONZE-8 

TOTAL MEDAL-26 
 

 



ISSF World Cup 
    Rifle/ Pistol 
 Ningbo, China  

07.09.2025 To 15.09.2025 
S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 

1. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 DIVYANSH SINGH PANWAR  QF-630.0 19 - 

 PARTH RAKESH MANE QF-629.3 - RPO 

 PARTH MAKHIJA QF-628.4 - RPO 

 MADDINENI UMAMAHESH QF-627.7 39 - 

 NIRAJ KUMAR QF-626.1 54 - 

2. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 MEGHANA SAJJANAR F-230.0 
QF-632.6 

III BRONZE 

 MEHULI GHOSH QF-631.8 - RPO 

 RAMITA QF-629.8 22 - 

 KASHIKA PRADHAN QF-626.6 48 - 

3. 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM 

 RAMITA 312.9 - - 

 MADDINENI UMAMAHESH 315.7 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-628.6 14 - 

 MEGHANA SAJJANAR 312.8 - - 

 DIVYANSH SINGH PANWAR  309.3 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-622.1 34 - 

4. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV F-406.7 
QF-590 

8 - 

 SWAPNIL KUSALE QF-587 21 - 

 BABU SINGH PANWAR QF-583 37 - 

 NIKHIL TANWAR QF-582 - RPO 

 GOLDI GURJAR QF-581 - RPO 

5. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 VIDARSA K VINOD QF-585 - RPO 

 MEHULI GHOSH QF-583 23 - 

 AYUSHI PODDER QF-582 - RPO 

 MANINI KAUSHIK QF-580 45 - 



 SURABHI BHARADWAJ RAPOLE QF-578 52 - 

6. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SAMRAT RANA QF-582 10 - 

 ANMOL JAIN QF-578 - RPO 

 UJJAWAL MALIK QF-577 - RPO 

 AMIT SHARMA QF-576 28 - 

 NISHANT RAWAT QF-568 42 - 

7. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 PALAK QF-586 - RPO 

 RHYTHM SANGWAN F-179.2 
QF-578 

5 - 

 ESHA SINGH F-242.6 
QF-578 

I GOLD 

 SAINYAM  QF-576 - RPO 

 SURBHI RAO QF-568 25 - 

8. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM 

 SURBHI RAO 284   

 AMIT SHARMA 290   

 MIXED TEAM QF-574 11 - 

 RHYTHM SANGWAN 289   

 NISHANT RAWAT 282   

 MIXED TEAM QF-571 13 - 

9. 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 BHAVESH SHEKHAWAT QF-575 22 - 

 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT QF-575 23 - 

 RAAJWARDAN PAATIL QF-570 - RPO 

 GURMEET SINGH QF-564 - RPO 

 MANDEEP SINGH QF-562 39 - 

10. 25M PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL QF-583 11 - 

 RHYTHM SANGWAN QF-582 - RPO 

 DIVYA T.S QF-581 16 - 

 RAHI BSARNOBAT QF-581 17 - 

 NIVEDITHA V NAIR QF-576 - RPO 

GOLD-1 
SILVER-0 

BRONZE-1 



16th Asian Shooting Championship 
RIFLE/PISTOL/SHOTGUN 

SHYMKENT, KAZAKHSTAN 
16.08.2025 TO 30.08.2025 

S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 
1. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 10 

 RUDRANKKSH B. PATIL F-207.6 
QF-632.3 

4 - 

 ARJUN BABUTA F-185.8 
Q-631.6 

5 - 

 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV QF-628.6 10 - 

 TEAM QF-1892.5 I GOLD 

 PARTH RAKESH MANE QF-628.2 - RPO 

 SMIT MORADIYA QF-627.2 - RPO 

2. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 10 

 ELAVENIEL VALARIVAN F-253.6 
QF-630.7 

I GOLD 

 MEHULI GHOSH  F-208.9 
QF-630.3 

4 - 

 ANANYA NAIDU QF-630.0 11 - 

 TEAM QF-1891 3 BRONZE 

 ARYA RAJESH BORSE QF-633.2 - RPO 

 SONAM UTTAM MASKER QF-630.5 - RPO 

3. 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM &Total number of teams: 27 

 ELAVENIEL VALARIVAN 316.3 - - 

 ARJUN BABUTA 317.7 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-17 
QF-634.0 

I GOLD 

 MEHULI GHOSH 317.7 - - 

 RUDRANKKSH B. PATIL 314.9 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-632.6 2 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

4. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL &  Total number of teams: 5 

 NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH F-165.0 
QF-631.1 

6 - 

 HIMANSHU F-206.6 
QF-630.9 

4 - 

 ABHINAV SHAW F-250.4 
QF-628.1 

1 GOLD 

 TEAM QF-1890.1 I GOLD 



 PIYUSH SHARMA QF-627.1 11 - 

 VANIA MOHAMMED QF-624.7 18 - 

 BAIDURIYA BISWAS QF-621.4 21 - 

5. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 6 

 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR 
 

F-186.3 
QF-633.7 

5 - 

 HRUDYA SHRI KONDUR F-143.2 
QF-632.1 

7 - 

 ISHA ANIL TAKSALE F-165.2 
QF-630.4 

6 - 

 TEAM QF-1896.2 I GOLD 

 OJASVI THAKUR QF-628.3 9 - 

 PARIGHA BELE QF-627.0 14 - 

 ANVII RATHOD QF-618.3 28 - 

6. 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM JUNIOR & Total number of teams: 12 

 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR 315.0 - - 

 NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH 314.5 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-16 
QF-629.5 

I GOLD 

 ISHA ANIL TAKSALE 313.3 - - 

 HIMANSHU 315.3 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-628.6 4 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

7. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 10 

 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR F-462.5 
QF-584 

I GOLD 

 CHAIN SINGH F-435.7 
QF-582 

4 - 

 AKHIL SHEORAN F-424.9 
QF-581 

5 - 

 TEAM QF-1747 2 SILVER 

 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV QF-584 - RPO 

 BABU SINGH PANWAR QF-574 - RPO 

8. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 8 

 SIFT KAUR SAMRA F-459.2 
QF-589 

I GOLD 

 ASHI CHOUKSEY F-402.8 
QF-586 

7 - 

 ANJUM MOUDGIL QF-578 22 - 

 TEAM QF-1753 I GOLD 

 SHRIYANKA SADANGI QF-589 - RPO 



 MEHULI GHOSH QF-577 - RPO 

9. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 3 

 VEDANT NITHIN WAGHMARE F-448.8 
QF-582 

3 BRONZE 

 ADRIYAN KARMAKAR F-463.8 
QF-576 

I GOLD 

 ROHIT KANYAN QF-575 12 - 

 TEAM QF-1733 I GOLD 

 SAMI ULLAH KHAN QF-575 10 - 

 GAUURAV DINESH DESALE QF-569 16 - 

 HITESH SRINIVASAN QF-564 17 - 

10. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 4 

 PRACHI GAIKWAD F-413.9 
QF-588 

6 - 

 MAHIT SANDHU F-423.0 
QF-587 

5 - 

 ANUSHKA THOKUR F-460.7 
QF-583 

I GOLD 

 TEAM QF-1758 I GOLD 

 MELVINA ANGELINE  QF-576 7 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

 AADHYA AGRAWAL QF-572 9 - 

 RUTUJA SANTOSH GAVALI QF-545 21 - 

11. 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 8 

 PARIKSHIT SINGH BRAR QF-617.1 7 - 

 SAMARVIR SINGH QF-613.0 15 - 

 GURJAR GOLDI QF-609.5 21 - 

 TEAM QF-1839.6 4 - 

 AKASH KUMAR RAVIDAS QF-613.2 - RPO 

 SURYA DEEP SINGH QF-609.3 - RPO 

12. 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 5 

 MANINI KAUSHIK QF-617.8 III BRONZE 

 SURABHI BHARADWAJ RAPOLE QF-614.4 7 - 

 VIDARSA K VINOD QF-613.8 9 - 

 TEAN QF-1846.0 II SILVER 

 SIFT KAUR SAMRA QF-617.9 - RPO 

 TEJASWINI SAWANT QF-612.4 - RPO 

13. 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 3 



 SAMI ULLAH KHAN QF-617.0 4 - 

 ADRIYAN KARMAKAR QF-614.5 7 - 

 KUSHAGRA SINGH RAJAWAT QF-612.8 10 - 

 TEAM QF-1844.3 I GOLD 

 VEDANT NITHIN WAGHMARE QF-615.1 - RPO 

 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT  QF-613.6 - RPO 

 DEEPENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT  QF-608.6 - RPO 

14. 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 4 

 PRACHI GAIKWAD QF-616.6 II SILVER 

 ANUSHKA THOKUR QF-607.6 10 - 

 TEJAL NATHAWAT QF-599.2 16 - 

 TEAM QF-1823.4 III BRONZE 

 ANSHIKA  QF-611.0 - RPO 

 MELVINA ANGELINE  QF-610.6 - RPO 

 AADHYA AGRAWAL  QF-604.8 - RPO 

15. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 11 

 AMIT SHARMA QF-588 - RPO 

 VARUN TOMAR QF-584 - RPO 

 ANMOL JAIN F-155.1 
QF-580 

6 - 

 ADITYA MALRA QF-579 13 - 

 SAURABH CHAUDHARY QF-576 21 - 

 TEAM QF-1735 II SILVER 

16. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 11 

 MANU BHAKER F-219.7 
QF-583 

III BRONZE 

 SURUCHI QF-574 12 - 

 PALAK QF-573 17 - 

 TEAM QF-1730 III BRONZE 

 ESHA SINGH QF-577 - RPO 

 SURBHI RAO QF-570 - RPO 

17. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM & Total number of teams: 27 

 SURUCHI 292 - - 

 SAURABH CHAUDHARY 286 - - 

 MIXED TEAM BMM1-17 
QF-578 

III BRONZE 

 PALAK 287 - - 



 ADITYA MALRA 288 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-575 10 - 

18. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 5 

 JONATHAN GAVIN ANTONY 
 

F-220.7 
QF-582 

III BRONZE 

 KAPIL F-243.0 
QF-579 

I GOLD 

 VIJAY TOMAR QF-562 19 - 

 TEAM QF-1723 II SILVER 

 MUKESH NELAVALLI F-157.8 
QF-582 

6 - 

 CHIRAG SHARMA QF-577 6 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

 SHIVA NARWAL QF-575 9 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

19. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 4 

 RASHMIKA SEHGAL F-241.9 
QF-582 

I GOLD 

 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY F-194.7 
QF-573 

4 - 

 MOHINI SINGH QF-565 9 - 

 TEAM QF-1720 I GOLD 

 URVA CHAUDHARY F-151.9 
QF-572 

6 - 

 LAKSHITA QF-572 5 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY QF-568 7 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

 MOHINI SINGH QF-565 9 - 

20. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM JUNIOR & Total number of teams: 10 

 VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY 282 - - 

 JONATHAN GAVIN ANTONY 
 

296 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-16 
QF-578 

I GOLD 

 RASHMIKA SEHGAL 289 - - 

 KAPIL 287 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-576 III DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

21 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL &  Total number of teams: 6 

 ADARSH SINGH F-15 
QF-585 

5 - 

 ANISH F-35 
QF-583 

II SILVER 



 NEERAJ KUMAR QF-570 18 - 

 TEAM QF-1738 II SILVER 

 BHAVESH SHEKHAWAT QF-579 - RPO 

 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT QF-574 - RPO 

22. 25M CENTER FIRE PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 5 

 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU QF-583 I GOLD 

 GURPREET SINGH QF-579 4 - 

 ANKUR GOEL QF-571 11 - 

 TEAM QF-1733 I GOLD 

 AMANPREET SINGH QF-575 - RPO 

 GURGAVEN SINGH SIDHU QF-568 - RPO 

23. 25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL Total number of teams: 7 

 GURPREET SINGH QF-572 I GOLD 

 AMANPREET SINGH QF-572 II SILVER 

 HARSH GUPTA QF-565 10 - 

 TEAM 1709 I GOLD 

 UDAYVEER SIDHU  QF-568 - RPO 

 UDIT JOSHI  QF-558 - RPO 

24. 50M PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 6 

 YOGESH KUMAR QF-548 4 - 

 AMANPREET SINGH QF-543 10 - 

 RAVINDER SINGH QF-542 11 - 

 TEAM QF-1633 II SILVER 

 BABU RAM QF-545 - RPO 

 VIKRAM JAGANNATH SHINDE QF-539 - RPO 

25. 25M PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 11 

 ESHA SINGH F-18 
QF-588 

6 - 

 MANU BHAKER F-25 
QF-588 

4 - 

 SIMRAMPREET KAUR BRAR QF-573 17 - 

 TEAM QF-1749 III BRONZE 

 ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL QF-575 - RPO 

 RAHI SARNOBAT QF-570 - RPO 

26. 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 3 

 SURAJ SHARMA F-12 
QF-577 

5 - 



 SAMEER F-21 
QF-576 

3 BRONZE 

 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY F-4 
QF-571 

6 - 

  TEAM QF-1724 I GOLD 

 JATIN QF-567 5 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

 MUKESH NELAVALLI QF-567 8 - 

 SAHIL CHAUDHARY QF-562 10 - 

27. 25M STANDARD PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 3 

 SURAJ SHARMA QF-571 II SILVER 

 K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU QF-568 III BRONZE 

 MUKESH NELAVALLI  QF-564 4 - 

 TEAM QF-1703 I GOLD 

 SAMEER QF-562 - RPO 

 SAHIL CHAUDHARY QF-556 - RPO 

 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY QF-551 - RPO 

28. 25M PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 4  

 SURAJ SHARMA QF-588 I GOLD 

 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY QF-582 II SILVER 

 MUKESH NELAVALLI  QF-576 III BRONZE 

 TEAM QF-1746 I GOLD 

 SAMEER  QF-582 - RPO 

 SOMIL CHAUDHARY QF-573 - RPO 

 SAHIL CHOUDHARY QF-568 - RPO 

29. 50M PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 2 

 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY QF-541 4 - 

 UMESH CHOUDHARY QF-529 9 - 

 MUKESH NELAVALLI  QF-523 10 - 

 HARIOM CHAWDA QF-534 - RPO 

30. 25M PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 5 

 TEJASWANI  F-27 
QF-577 

III BRONZE 

 PAYAL F-36 
QF-569 

I GOLD 

 RIYA SHRISH THATTE QF-554 14 - 

 TEAM QF-1700 II SILVER 

 NAAMYA KAPOOR F-30 II SILVER 



QF-581 

 DIVANSHI QF-562 10 - 

 POSHIKA GUPTA QF-551 16 - 

31. TRAP MEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 11 

 BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA F-45 
QF-118 

II SILVER 

 KYNAN CHENAI QF-115 15 - 

 LAKSHAY SHEORAN QF-104 41 - 

 TEAM QF-337 5 - 

 VIVAAN KAPOOR QF-118 - RPO 

 FAHD SULTAN QF-102 - RPO 

32. TRAP WOMEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 7 

 NEERU F-43 
QF-107 

I GOLD 

 AASHIMA AHLAWAT F-29 
QF-107 

III BRONZE 

 PREETI RAJAK QF-105 10 - 

 TEAM QF-319 I GOLD 

33. TRAP MIXED TEAM & Total number of teams: 18 

 AASHIMA AHLAWAT 67 - - 

 KYNAN CHENAI 66 - - 

 MIXED TEAM BMM2-34 
QF-133 

4 - 

 NEERU 63 - - 

 LAKSHAY SHEORAN 69 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-132 9 - 

34. TRAP MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL Total number of teams: 5 

 ARYA VANSH TYAGI F-40 
QF-112 

II SILVER 

 ARJUN F-26 
QF-110 

4 - 

 UDAY SINGH RATHORE QF-106 12 - 

 TEAM QF-328 I GOLD 

 VINAY PRATAP SINGH CHANDRAWAT  F-15 
QF-112 

6 - 

 AMAN CHAUHAN QF-107 9 - 

 ZUHAIR KHAN QF-106 10 - 

35. TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 2 

 ADDYA KATYAL F-38 
QF-110 

II SILVER 



 BHAVYA TRIPATHI F-14 
QF-109 

6 - 

 SABEERA HARIS F-39 
QF-105 

I GOLD 

 SHRESHTHA SISODIYA QF-101 10 - 

36. TRAP MIXED TEAM JUNIOR &Total number of teams: 6 

 BHAVYA TRIPATHI 62 - - 

 ARYA VANSH TYAGI 67 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-37 
QF-129 

II SILVER 

 ADDYA KATYAL 61 - - 

 ARJUN 67 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-128 3 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

37. SKEET MEN INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 9 

 ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA  F-57 
QF-119 

I GOLD 

 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL QF-112 28 - 

 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON QF-112 31 - 

 TEAM QF-343 6 - 

 ANGAD VIR SINGH BAJWA QF-117 - RPO 

38. SKEET WOMEN INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams:-5 

 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN F-35 
QF-113 

4 - 

 GANEMAT SEKHON QF-109 11 - 

 RAIZA DHILLON QF-107 12 - 

 TEAM QF-329 III BRONZE 

 RASHMMI RATHORE QF-101 - RPO 

39. SKEET MIXED TEAM & Total number of teams: 14 

 GANEMAT SEKHON 73 - - 

 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON 65 - - 

 MIXED TEAM BMM2-39 
QF-138 

III BRONZE 

 RAIZA DHILLON 62 - - 

 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL 68 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-130 12 - 

40. SKEET MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 3 

 ISHAAN SINGH LIBRA F-14 
QF-116 

6 - 

 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY F-52 
QF-115 

II SILVER 



 ATUL SINGH RAJAWAT QF-107 9 - 

  GRAND PRIX TEAM QF-338 I GOLD 

 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH SISODIYA F-43 
QF-110 

III BRONZE 

 ZORAVAR SINGH BEDI QF-98 11 - 

41. SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL Total number of teams: 2 

 MANSI RAGHUWANSHI F-53 
QF-106 

I GOLD 

 YASHASHVI RATHORE F-52 
QF-102 

II SILVER 

 AGRIMA KANWAR F-15 
QF-101 

6 - 

42. DOUBLE TRAP MEN INDIVIDUAL  

 ANKUR MITTAL QF-107 I GOLD 

 SHAIKH MOHSIN QF-92 - RPO 

 BHANU PRATAP SINGH QF-82 14 - 

 HARSHVARDHAN KAVIYA QF-75 16 - 

43. DOUBLE TRAP MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 3 

 MOHAMMED HATIM KHAN QF-89 II SILVER 

 MANAVRAJSINH CHUDASAMA QF-87 III BRONZE 

 VINAY PRATAP SINGH CHANDRAWAT  QF-81 7 - 

 TEAM QF-257 I GOLD 

 YADVENDRA CHUNDAWAT  QF-88 - RPO 

 HARIS MOHAMMAD  QF-85 - RPO 

 AARSHABH DEV SINGH QF-75 - RPO 

44. DOUBLE TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL &Total number of teams: 3 

 AVANI ALANKAR KOLI QF-77 III BRONZE 

 KRISHIKA JOSHI  QF-61 6 - 

 SMITA SAWANT QF-61 7 - 

 TEAM QF-199 II SILVER 

 ANANDI SINGH QF-69 - RPO 

45. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN YOUTH INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 3 

 VEDANT NITHIN WAGHMARE F-249.6 
QF-628.9 

I GOLD 

 ANSH DABAS F-225.8 
QF-626.5 

III BRONZE 

 DHIRENDRA SINGH BHATI F-141.0 
QF-623.3 

7 - 

 TEAM QF-1878.7 I GOLD 



46. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN YOUTH INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 6 

 BHUMI F-228.9 
QF-628.7 

III BRONZE 

 ANANNYA  F-251.0 
QF-626.1 

I GOLD 

 AMREERAH ARSHAD F-207.0 
QF-624.8 

4 - 

 TEAM QF-1879.6 I GOLD 

47. 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM YOUTH Total number of teams: 12 

 AMREERAH ARSHAD 315.6 - - 

 ANSH DABAS 313.8 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-16 
QF-629.4 

I  GOLD 

 ANANNYA 311.4 - - 

 VEDANT NITHIN WAGHMARE 313.4 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-624.8 - DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

48. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN YOUTH INDIVIDUAL &  Total number of teams: 6 

 GIRISH GUPTA F-241.3 
QF-577 

I GOLD 

 PANKAJ JAT F-156.6 
QF-572 

6 - 

 DEV PRATAP F-238.6 
QF-567 

II SILVER 

 TEAM QF-1716 II SILVER 

49. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN YOUTH INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 6 

 AGAM GREWAL F-236.0 
QF-577 

II SILVER 

 KANAK F-238.2 
QF-566 

I GOLD 

 GAMBERYA V GOWDA F-172.5 
QF-558 

5 - 

 TEAM QF-1701 I GOLD 

GOLD -45 

SILVER -24 

BRONZE-21 

 

1. TRAP MEN YOUTH INDIVIDUAL 

 YUGAN SM QF-116 I GOLD 

 AHYAAN ALI SYED  QF-102 3 BRONZE 

 MANAVRAJSINH CHUDASAMA QF-90 7 - 



2. TRAP WOMEN YOUTH INDIVIDUAL 

 TANISSKA SENTHIL KUMAR QF-106 I GOLD 

 NILAA RAJAA BAALU QF-100 II SILVER 

 ANTHRA RAJSEKHAR QF-99 II BRONZE 

 TEAM QF-305 I GOLD 

3. TRAP MIXED TEAM YOUTH  

 TANISSKA SENTHIL KUMAR 58 - - 

 YUGAN SN 63 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-121 I GOLD 

 ANTHRA RAJSEKHAR 58 - - 

 AHYAAN ALI SYED  63 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-121 2 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 

4. SKEET MEN YOUTH INDIVIDUAL 

 RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE QF-102 II SILVER 

 ANJANEYA SINGH MANDAWA QF-100 5 - 

5. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM YOUTH 

 GAMBERYA GOWDA  286 - - 

 GIRISH GUPTA 289 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-16 
QF-575 

I GOLD 

 KANAK 283 - - 

 PANKAJ JAT 286 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-569 2 DID NOT QUALIFY FOR 
MEDAL MATCH AS PER 

ASC RULES. 
 



16th Asian Grand Prix 
RIFLE/PISTOL/SHOTGUN 

SHYMKENT, KAZAKHSTAN 
16.08.2025 TO 30.08.2025 

S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 
1. DOUBLE TRAP MEN & Total number of teams: 4 

 AMKUR MITTAL QF-107 - - 

 BHANU PRATAP SINGH QF-82 - - 

 HARSHVARDHAN KAVIYA QF-75 - - 

 TEAM QF-264 III BRONZE 

2. DOUBLE TRAP WOMEN INDIVIDUAL & Total number of teams: 2 

 ANUSHKA SINGH BHATI QF-93 I GOLD 

 RAJKUWAR PRANIL INGLE QF-89 II SILVER 

 YESHAYA HAFIZ CONTRACTOR QF-87 III BRONZE 

 TEAM QF-269 I GOLD 

3. 50M PISTOL MEN JUNIOR Total number of teams: 2 

 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY QF-541 - - 

 UMESH CHOUDHARY QF-529 - - 

 MUKESH NELAVALLI  QF-523 - - 

 TEAM QF-1593 I GOLD 

4. TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR  Total number of teams: 2 

 ADDYA KATYAL QF-110 - - 

 BHAVYA TRIPATHI QF-109 - - 

 SABEERA HARIS QF-105 - - 

  GRAND PRIX TEAM QF-324 I GOLD 

5. SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR Total number of teams: 2 

 MANSI RAGHUWANSHI QF-106 - - 

 YASHASHVI RATHORE QF-102 - - 

 AGRIMA KANWAR QF-101 - - 

 TEAM QF-309 II SILVER 

6. SKEET MIXED TEAM JUNIOR Total number of teams: 4 

 YASHASHVI RATHORE 68 - - 



 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY 69 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-39 
QF-137 

I GOLD 

 AGRIMA KANWAR 60 - - 

 ISHAAN SINGH LIBRA 72 - - 

 MIXED TEAM BMM-36 
QF-132 

4 - 

GOLD-5 
SILVER-2 

BRONZE-2 
 

1. TRAP MEN YOUTH TEAM 

 YUGAN SM QF-116 - - 

 AHYAAN ALI SYED  QF-102 - - 

 MANAVRAJSINH CHUDASAMA QF-90 - - 

 TEAM QF-308 I GOLD 

 



ISSF World Cup 
Shotgun 

 Lonato Del Garda, Italy  
04.07.2025 To 14.07.2025 

S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 
1. TRAP MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ZORAVAR SINGH SANDHU QF-121 9 - 

 JASWINDER SINGH QF-116 53 - 

 LAKSHAY SHEORAN QF-116 59 - 

 SHARDUL VIHAN QF-116 - RPO 

 YUGAN SM QF-106 - RPO 

2. TRAP WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 NEERU F-30 
QF-115 

4 - 

 PREETI RAJAK  QF-114 8 - 

 AASHIMA AHLAWAT QF-114 - RPO 

 PRAGATI DUBEY QF-100 76 - 

 NILAA RAJAA BAALU QF-97 - RPO 

3. TRAP MIXED TEAM 

 NEERU 74 - - 

 LAKSHAY SHEORAN 66 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-140 10 - 

 PREETI RAJAK 70 - - 

 ZORAVAR SINGH SANDHU 68 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-138 23 - 

4. SKEET MEN INDIVIDUAL    

 MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN QF-121 34 - 

 ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA QF-119 64 - 

 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL QF-119 75 - 

 ANGAD VIR SINGH BAJWA QF-117 98 - 

 RAJVEER SINGH RATHORE QF-107 - RPO 

5. SKEET WOMEN INDIVIDUAL    

 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN QF-116 31 - 

 GANEMAT SEKHON QF-116 35 - 

 RAIZA DHILLON QF-115 40 - 

 KAJAL SINGH BAGHEK QF-104 - RPO 

NO MEDAL  



ISSF World Cup 
    Rifle / Pistol 
 Munich, Germany  

08.06.2025 TO 15.06.2025 
S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 

1. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 CHAIN SINGH ELIMINATION-591 
F-407.0 
QF-592 

- 
7 

- 
- 

 AKHIL SHEORAN ELIMINATION-588 
QF-589 

- 
- 

- 
RPO 

 NIRAJ KUMAR ELIMINATION-588 
QF-591 

- 
- 

- 
RPO 

 SWAPNIL KUSALE ELIMINATION-585 
QF-587 

- 
38 

- 

 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV ELIMINATION-580 
QF-580 

- 
67 

- 
- 

2. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ASHI CHOUKSEY ELIMINATION-591 
QF-589 

- 
11 

- 
- 

 ANJUM MOUDGIL ELIMINATION-589 
QF-586 

- 
- 

- 
RPO 

 NISCHAL ELIMINATION-587 
QF-580 

- 
- 

- 
RPO 

 SIFT KAUR SAMRA ELIMINATION-584 
F-453.1 
QF-592 

- 
III 

- 
BRONZE 

 SHRIYANKA SADANGI ELIMINATION-584 
QF-582 

- 
53 

- 
- 

3. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 MADDINENI UMA MAHESH QF-632.3 - RPO 

 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV QF-631.7 11 - 

 NIRAJ KUMAR QF-629.6 - RPO 

 ARJUN BABUTA QF-629.1 43 - 

 SANDEEP SINGH QF-628.3 53 - 

4. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN F-231.2 
QF-635.9 

III BRONZE 
(N.QR) 

 RAMITA QF-632.6 - RPO 

 ANANYA NAIDU QF-632.4 15 - 

 MEGHANA SAJJANAR QF-630.9 - RPO 

 ARYA RAJESH BORSE QF-628.2 60 - 



5. 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM  

 ARYA RAJESH BORSE 317.5 - - 

 ARJUN BABUTA 317.7 - - 

 MIXED TEAM GMM-17 
QF-635.2 

I GOLD 

 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN 315.5 - - 

 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV 316.3 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-631.8 6 - 

6. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 VARUN TOMAR F-160.3 
QF-585 

6 - 

 SARABJOT SINGH QF-583 - RPO 

 NISHANT RAWAT QF-582 12 - 

 ARJUN SINGH CHEEMA QF-579 - RPO 

 ADITYA MALRA QF-578 30 - 

7. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL    

 SURUCHI F-241.9 
QF-588 

I GOLD 
(N.EQR) 

 SAINYAM QF-580 - RPO 

 MANU BHAKER QF-574 25 - 

 PALAK QF-570 36 - 

 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR QF-568 - RPO 

8. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM  

 MANU BHAKER 287 - - 

 ADITYA MALRA 290 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-577 6 - 

 SURUCHI 289 - - 

 VARUN TOMAR 287 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF- 576 10 - 

9. 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ANISH QF- 581 18 - 

 ADARSH SINGH  QF- 581 - RPO 

 VIJAYVEER SIDHU QF- 572 36 - 

 ANKUR GOEL QF- 571 37 - 

 GURMEET QF-570 - RPO 

10. 25M PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 



 MANU BHAKER F-20 
QF-588 

6 - 

 ESHA SINGH QF-585 11  

 DIVYA T.S QF-580 - RPO 

 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR QF-577 32 - 

 RAHI SARNOBAT QF-576 - RPO 

GOLD-2 
SILVER-0 

BRONZE-2 
 

 



ISSF Junior World Cup 
   Rifle / Pistol / Shotgun 
 Suhl, Germany  

19.05.2025 TO 27.05.2025 
S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 

1. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 ADRIYAN KARMAKAR ELIMINATION-589 
F-446.6 
QF-588 

 
III 

 
BRONZE 

 VEDANT NITHIN WAGHMARE ELIMINATION-587 
QF-579 

 
19 

 
- 

 MANVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT ELIMINATION-577 
QF-570 

 
49 

 
- 

 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH NARUKA ELIMINATION-572 
QF-569 

 
50 

 
- 

 ROHIT KANYAN ELIMINATION-560 - - 

2. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 ANUSKHA H THOKUR ELIMINATION-584 
F-405.2 
QF-589 

 
7 

 
- 

 PRACHI GAIKWAD ELIMINATION-574 
QF-578 

 
32 

 
- 

 MAHIT SANDHU ELIMINATION-588 
QF-585 

 
11 

 
- 

 MELVINA ANGELINE ELIMINATION-580 
QF-566 

 
55 

 
- 

 SANIYA SUDESH SAPALE ELIMINATION-574 - - 

3. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH F-227.9 
QF-632.1 

III BRONZE 

 ABHISHEK SEKHAR QF626.6 12 - 

 HIMANSHU QF-625.8 17 - 

 PRIYANSHU KUMAR QF-624.7 20 - 

 VEJENDLA BHANU PRANEETH QF-622.1 35 - 

4. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 OJASVI THAKUR F-251.8 
QF-633.2 

II SILVER 

 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR F-253.0 
QF-633.1 

I GOLD 

 ISHA ANIL TASKALE QF-628.8 17 - 

 KHYATY CHAUDHARY QF-626.6 35 - 

 MAYURI LAXMAN PAWAR QF-622.7 57 - 



5. 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM JUNIOR  

 NARAEN PRANAV VANITHA SURESH 316.7   

 KHYATY CHAUDHARY 314.3   

 MIXED TEAM GMM-14 
QF-631.0 

II SILVER 

 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR 315.6   

 HIMANSHU 314.0   

 MIXED TEAM BMM-17 
QF-629.6 

III BRONZE 

6. 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 ADRIYAN KARMAKAR QF-626.7 II SILVER 

 ROHIT KANYAN QF-620.2 12 - 

 VEDANT NITIN WAGHMARE QF-614.4 35 - 

7. 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 ANUSKHA H THOKUR QF-623.5 6 - 

 PRACHI GAIKWAD QF-618.3 22 - 

8. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 CHIRAG SHARMA F-197.6 
QF-574 

4 - 

 SHUBHAM BISLA QF-572 12 - 

 ANSHUL QF-567 33 - 

 DAKSH CHAUDHARY QF-567 34 - 

 PUSHPENDER SINGH QF-560 55 - 

9. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL    

 KANAK F-239.0 
QF-572 

I GOLD 

 PRACHI F-176.0 
QF-571 

5 - 

 RASHMIKA SAHGAL QF-566 14 - 

 SANSKRITI BANA QF-565 15 - 

 URVA CHAUDHAY QF-563 20 - 

10. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM JUNIOR 

 URVA CHAUDHAY 288 - - 

 CHIRAG SHARMA 288 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-576 5 - 

 SANSKRITI BANA 284 - - 

 PUSHPENDER SINGH 276 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-560 21 - 



11. 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 MUKESH NELAVALLI F-22 
QF-573 

III BRONZE 

 SAMEER QF-570 14 - 

 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY QF-567 15 - 

 SAGNIK BANERJEE QF-531 32 - 

 K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU - - DSQ 

12. 25M PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 TEJASWANI F-31 
QF-575 

I GOLD 

 RIYA SHIRISH THATTE QF-569 15 - 

 NAAMYA KAPOOR QF-568 18 - 

 DIVANSHI QF-564 24 - 

13. TRAP MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 VINAY PRATAP SINGH CHANDRAWAT QF-113 29 - 

 ARJUN QF-113 34 - 

 YUGAN SM QF-112 38 - 

 ZUHAIR KHAN QF-109 48 - 

14. TRAP WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 SABEERA HARIS QF-109 11 - 

 BHAVYA TRIPATHI QF-108 13 - 

 SHRESHTHA SISODIYA QF-108 15 - 

 NILAA RAJAA BAALU QF-102 22 - 

 ANTHRA RAJSEKAR QF-95 31 - 

15. TRAP MIXED TEAM JUNIOR 

 BHAVYA TRIPATHI 67 - - 

 VINAY PRATAP SINGH CHANDRAWAT 66 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-133 6 - 

 SABEERA HARIS 58 - - 

 ZUHAIR KHAN 68 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-126 15 - 

16. SKEET MEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY QF-117 7 - 

 ZORAVAR SINGH BEDI QF-112 29 - 

 ISHAN SINGH LIBRA QF-111 35 - 

 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH SISODIYA QF-110 38 - 



 ATUL SINGH RAJAWAT QF-105 54 - 

17. SKEET WOMEN JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL 

 RAIZA DHILLON F-51 
QF-116 

II SILVER 

 VANSHIKA TIWARI QF-109 15 - 

 YASHAVI RATHORE QF-106 19 - 

 MOHIKA SISODIYA QF-100 28 - 

GOLD-3 
SILVER-4 

BRONZE-4 
 



ISSF World Cup 
Shotgun 

 Nicosia, Cyprus  
03.05.2025 TO 12.05.2025 

S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 
1. TRAP MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 KYNAN CHENNAI QF-117 40 - 

 SHARDUL VIHAN QF-113 70 - 

 BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA QF113 77 - 

2. TRAP WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 KIRTI GUPTA QF-114 16 - 

 RAJESHWARI KUMARI QF-114 18 - 

 SABEERA HARIS QF-112 29 - 

3. TRAP MIXED TEAM 

 SABEERA HARIS 72 - - 

 KYNAN CHENNAI 70 - - 

 MIXED TEAM BMM-34 
QF-ł42 

III BRONZE 

 KIRTI GUPTA 65 - - 

 SHARDUL VIHAN 72 - - 

 MIXED TEAM QF-137 17 - 

4. SKEET MEN INDIVIDUAL    

 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON QF-121 18 - 

 MAIRAJ AHMAD KHAN  QF-119 42 - 

 ANGAD VIR SINGH BAJWA QF-117 - RPO 

 RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA QF-114 75 - 

5. SKEET WOMEN INDIVIDUAL    

 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN QF-118 11 - 

 PARINAAZ DHALIWAL QF-116 17 - 

 YASHASVI RATHORE QF-112 37 - 

 AGRIMA KANWAR QF-109 - RPO 

Bronze-1 



ISSF World Cup 
   Rifle / Pistol / Shotgun 
 Lima, Peru  

13.04.2025 TO 22.04.2025 
S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 

1. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR ELIMINATION-589 

QF-587 
 

18 
 
- 

 NIRAJ KUMAR ELIMINATION-589 

QF-587 
 

19 
 
- 

 CHAIN SINGH ELIMINATION-587  
QF-586 

 
20 

 
- 

2. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 MANINI KAUSHIK ELIMINATION-587 
QF-589 

 
- 

 
RPO 

 SHRIYANKA SADANGI ELIMINATION-579 

F-400.7 
QF-588 

 
8 

- 

 ASHI CHOUKESY ELIMINATION-594 
QF-587 

 
10 

- 

 SIFT KAUR SAMRA ELIMINATION-588 
QF-587 

 
13 

- 

 NISCHAL ELIMINATION-576 
QF-583 

 
- 

 
RPO 

3. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 RUDRANKKSH B.PATIL F-104.8 
QF-632.0 

8 - 

 ARJUN BABUTA F-252.3 
QF-631.9 

II SILVER 

 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV QF-629.8 - RPO 

 HRIDAY HAZARIKA QF-629.3 13 - 

 DIVYANSH SINGH PANWAR QF-629.3 - RPO 

4. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ARYA RAJESH BORSE F-188.1 
QF-633.9 

5 - 

 R.NARMADA NITHIN QF-627.6 16 - 

 SONAM UTTAM MASKAR QF-623.5 30 - 

5. 10M AIR RIFELE MIXED TEAM 

 ARYA RAJESH BORSE 316.6 - - 

 RUDRANKKSH B.PATIL 315.9 - - 

 TEAM GMM-11 
QF-632.5 

II SILVER 



 R.NARMADA NITHIN 314.8 - - 

 ARJUN BABUTA 315.2 - - 

 TEAM QF-630.0 7 - 

6. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 AAKASH BHARDWAJ QF-583 - RPO 

 SAURABH CHAUDHARY F-219.1 
QF-578 

III BRONZE 

 VARUN TOMAR F-198.1 
QF-576 

4 - 

 RAVINDER SINGH QF-574 12 - 

 AMIT SHARMA QF-573 - RPO 

7. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SURUCHI F-243.6 
QF-582 

I GOLD 

 MANU BHAKER F-242.3 
QF-578 

II SILVER 

 SURBHI RAO QF-577 - RPO 

 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR QF-576 - RPO 

 SAINYAM QF-571 15 - 

8. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM 

 SURUCHI 291 - - 

 SAURABH CHAUDHARY 289 - - 

 TEAM GMM-17 
QF-580 

I GOLD 

 MANU BHAKER 295 - - 

 RAVINDER SINGH 284 - - 

 TEAM BMM-06 
QF-579 

4 - 

9. 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ANISH QF-575 11 - 

 GURPREET SINGH QF-572 14 - 

 VIJAYVEER SIDHU QF-569 17 - 

10. 25M PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 MANU BHAKER F-22 
QF-585 

4 - 

 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR F-33 
QF-580 

II SILVER 

 ESHA SINGH F-17 
QF-575 

6 - 

11. TRAP MEN INDIVIDUAL 



 R.PRITHVIRAJ TONDAIMAN QF-117 15 - 

 LAKSHAY SHEORAN QF-117 17 - 

 ZORAVAR SINGH SANDHU QF-116 20 - 

12. TRAP WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 PRAGATI DUBEY QF-113 7 - 

 BHAVYA TRIPATHI QF-110 13 - 

 NEERU QF-105 19 - 

13. TRAP MIXED TEAM 

 PRAGATI DUBEY 64 - - 

 R.PRITHVIRAJ TONDAIMAN 70 - - 

 TEAM QF-134 8 - 

 NEERU 63 - - 

 LAKSHAY SHEORAN 65 - - 

 TEAM QF-128 12 - 

14. SKEET MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA QF-120 10 - 

 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL QF-118 19 - 

 GURJOAT SINGH KHANGURA QF-112 34 - 

15. SKEET WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 RAIZA DHILLON F-26 
QF-117 

5 - 

 GANEMAT SEKHON QF-116 9 - 

 DARSHNA RATHORE QF-110 16 - 

Gold-2 
Silver-4 

Bronze-1 
 



ISSF World Cup 
   Rifle / Pistol / Shotgun 
 Buenos Aires, Argentina  

01.04.2025 TO 11.04.2025 
S.NO SHOOTER NAME SCORE  RANK REMARKS 

1. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 AISHWARY PRATAP SINGH TOMAR F-432.6 
QF-589 

4 - 

 CHAIN SINGH F-443.7 
QF-589 

III BRONZE 

 NIRAJ KUMAR F-402.5 
QF-587 

7 - 

2. 50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SIFT KAUR SAMRA F-458.6 
QF-590 

I GOLD 

 MANINI KAUSHIK QF-582 - RPO 

 ASHI CHOUKSEY QF-579 21 - 

 NISHCHAL QF-576 - RPO 

 SHRIYANKA SADANGI QF-572 32 - 

3. 10M AIR RIFLE MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ARJUN BABUTA F-144.9 
QF-634.5 

7 - 

 RUDRANKKSH B. PATIL 
 

F-252.9 
QF-633.7 

I GOLD 

 KIRAN ANKUSH JADHAV QF-631.5 - RPO 

 DIVYANSH SINGH PANWAR QF-628.0 - PRO 

 HRIDAY HAZARIKA QF-624.6 - 29 

4. 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 R. NARMADA NITHIN F-166.3 
QF-632.8 

6 - 

 SONAM UTTAM MASKER F-124.4 
QF-631.6 

8 - 

 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN QF-629.7 - RPO 

 ARYA RAJESH BORSE QF-627.3 24 - 

5. 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM 

 ARYA BORSE 315.6 - - 

 RUDRANKKSH B. PATIL 314.9 - - 

 TEAM GMM-9 
QF-630.5 

II SILVER 



 R. NARMADA NITHIN 314.0 - - 

 ARJUN BABUTA 315.6 - - 

 TEAM BMM-13 
QF-629.6 

4 - 

6. 10M AIR PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 RAVINDER SINGH F-160.0 
QF-580 

6 - 

 VARUN TOMAR F-179.9 
QF-580 

5 - 

 AMIT SHARMA QF-579 - RPO 

 SAURABH CHAUDHARY QF-577 18 - 

 AAKASH BHARDWAJ QF-577 - RPO 

7. 10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 SURUCHI F-244.6 
QF-583 

I GOLD 

 MANU BHAKER QF-574 13 - 

 SURBHI RAO QF-574 - RPO 

 SAINYAM QF-572 17 - 

 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR QF-569 - RPO 

8. 10M AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM 

 SURUCHI 291 - - 

 SAURABH CHAUDHARY 290 - - 

 TEAM BMM-16 
QF-581 

III BRONZE 

 MANU BHAKER 287 - - 

 RAVINDER SINGH 292 - - 

 TEAM BMM-8 
QF-579 

4 - 

9. 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 VIJAYVEER SIDHU F-29 
QF-579 

I GOLD 

 GURPREET SINGH QF-575 10 - 

 ANISH QF-570 13 - 

10. 25M PISTOL WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 MANU BHAKER F-20 
QF-585 

6 - 

 ESHA SINGH F-35 
QF-579 

II SILVER 

 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR QF-576 13 - 



11. TRAP MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ZORAVAR SINGH SANDHU QF-119 8 - 

 R. PRITHVIRAJ TONDAIMAN QF-117 16 - 

 LAKSHAY QF-115 21 - 

12. TRAP WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 NEERU QF-115 12 - 

 PRAGATI DUBEY QF-110 17 - 

 BHAVYA TRIPATHI QF-106 26 - 

13. TRAP MIXED TEAM 

 NEERU 71 - - 

 LAKSHAY 71 - - 

 TEAM QF-142 6 - 

 PRAGATI DUBEY 66 - - 

 R. PRITHVIRAJ TONDAIMAN 70 - - 

 TEAM QF-136 13 - 

14. SKEET MEN INDIVIDUAL 

 ANANT JEET SINGH NARUKA QF-116 25 - 

 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL QF-116 27 - 

 GURJOAT KHANGURA QF-115 28 - 

15. SKEET WOMEN INDIVIDUAL 

 RAIZA DHILLON QF-116 11 - 

 GANEMAT SEKHON QF-114 14 - 

 DARSHNA RATHORE QF-112 17 - 

GOLD-4 
SILVER-2 

BRONZE-2 


